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Aaken Corporation Andy Vogt
1260 NE 1st St    

Bend, OR 97701
(541) 330-9545 avogt@aakencorp.com 9/14/2023 9/14/2026

ABHE & SVOBODA, INC Don Holle
18100 Dairy Ln. 

Jordan, MN 55352
952-270-4818 david.lein@abheonline.com 9/14/2022 9/14/2025

Advanced Tribal Leon Araiza
6996 Sunnyside Rd. 

Salem, OR 97306
503-990-2722 Leon@AdvancedTribal.com 6/15/2023 6/15/2026

American Bridge 

Company
Dan Raynor

1100 Olive Way Suite 

940  Seattle, WA   

98102

412-522-6612
1. draynor@americanbridge.net

2. jishibashi@americanbridge.net
2/15/2022 2/15/2025

American Civil 

Constructors West Coast 

LLC

Jennifer 

Rozenkoski

2990 Bay Vista Court, 

Suite D, Benicia,   

Benicia, CA 94510

(707) 741 – 1902

(Main):  (707)

746 - 8028
Jen.Rozenkowski@accbuilt.com 6/2/2022 6/2/2025

Bayview Asphalt, Inc. Tim Wirkkala

P.O. Box 451    

Seaside, Oregon  

97138

503-738-5466 tim.wirkkala@bayviewasphalt.com 12/14/2023 12/14/2026

Bent LLC Jon Silbernagel
P.O. Box 66 Scio, OR 

97374
971-777-4601 Jon@bentconst.com 1/12/2022 1/12/2025

Big River Construction, 

Inc.  
Jennifer Carlson

35064 HWY 101 

Business,  Astoria, 

Oregon 97103

503-338-3878 jcarlson@bigrivercompanies.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026

Brix Paving Northwest, 

Inc.
Justin Gunden

PO Box 2388 

Tualatin, OR 97062
503 570-9355 jgunden@brixpaving.com 12/14/2023 12/14/2026
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Brown Contracting, 

INC.
Chelsea Buell

PO Box 26439 

Eugene OR 97402
541-338-9345 chelsea@browncontracting.net 6/2/2022 6/2/2025

Carter & Company Alvaro Mendoza

4676 Commercial St. 

SE #203 Salem, OR 

97302

503-371-4582 alvaro@carter-co.com 3/14/2024 3/14/2027

Cascade Bridge L.L.C. Dan Mingo

14215 NW 3rd Court  

Vancouver, WA 

98685 

503-722-1777 dan@cascadebridge.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026

Columbia River 

Contractors, Inc.
Hannah Loucks

PO Box 1070    

Clackamas, OR 97015
503-722-1777 HannahL@ColRivContr.com 6/26/2023 6/26/2026

Coral Construction Co. Trish McClellan
PO Box 347  

Wilsonville, OR 97070
503-427-2600 TMcClellan@coralconstruction.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026

Corpac Construction Co. Trisha Cawthorn

P.O. Box 83477  

Portland, OR  97283-

0477

541-740-7929 trisha@corpacconstruction.com 9/14/2022 9/14/2025

CPM Development 

Corporation                                            
(dba) RiverBend Materials

James Kerr                   

Kris Norris                    

P.O.   Box 1067  

Eugene, Oregon 

97440

(503) 932-0315                   

(541) 501-2314                                  

1) kris.norris@rbmaterials.com                                            

2) James.kerr@rbmaterials.com
12/1/2022 12/1/2025

Dirt and Aggregate 

Interchange, Inc.
Corey Pelfrey

20905 NE Sandy 

BLVD. Fairview, 

Oregon 97024

503-661-5093 contractor@dirtagg.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026

Eagle Elsner Richard Eagle
PO Box 23294    

Tigard, OR 97281
503-628-1137 dick@eagle-elsner.com 6/15/2023 6/15/2026
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Elting NW Steve Dunn
PO Box 1400 

Clackamas, OR 97015
503-656-0954 sdunn@eltingnw.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026

Emery & Sons 

Construction Group, LLC
Cassie Stelljes

P.O. Box 13069 

Salem, OR 97309
503-588-7576 cassie.stelljes@emeryandsons.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026

Farline Bridge Inc. Josh Childress

1445 Miller Dr. PO 

Box 149 Stayton, Or 

97383

503-769-3014 * (Update when Renewed) 12/2/2021 12/2/2024

Goodfellow Bros. Inc. Satarri Tofte

7515 NE Ambassador 

P1, Suite E, Portland, 

OR 97220

(503) 969 - 9140 SatarriT@goodfellowbros.com 6/2/2022 6/2/2025

Granite Construction 

Company
Grant Youngren

16821 SE McGillivray 

Blvd. Suite 210B 

Vancouver, WA 

98683

360-831-5529 grant.youngren@gcinc.com 4/25/2022 4/25/2025

Hamilton Construction 

Co.
Heidi Wilson

PO Box 659      

Springfield, OR 97477
541-746-2426 hwilson@hamil.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026

High Desert Aggregate & 

Paving

Kelly Furry    

Kelly Haugen 

PO Box 1929     

Redmond, OR 97756
541-504-8566 kellyf@highdesertaggregate.com 6/15/2023 6/15/2026

HP Civil Inc. Josh Smith
PO Box 556     

Stayton, OR 97383
971-304-5652

1) joshs@hpcivil.com

2) tessam@hpcivil.com
9/14/2022 9/14/2025

JAL Construction Michael Levesque
PO Box 6269      

Bend, OR 97708
541-389-1236 mike@jalconstruction.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026
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James W. Fowler Co. Jennifer Jacobs

12775 Westview 

Drive Dallas, OR 

97338

503-623-5373 ursulal@jwfowler.com 6/2/2022 6/2/2025

Just Bucket Excavating, 

Inc. 
Willie Davis, Jr. 

PO Box 4327 Salem, 

OR 97302
503-910-2257 * (Update when Renewed) 7/8/2021 7/8/2024

K&E Excavating, Inc. Ric Miller
3871 Langley St. SE 

Salem, OR 97317
503-399-4833 ricm@keex.net 9/14/2022 9/14/2025

Kerr Contractors Daley McKay
PO Box 1060 

Woodburn, OR 97071
971-216-0050 estimating@kerrcontractors.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026

Kiewit Infrastructure 

West Co.
Devanta Black

2200 Columbia House 

Blvd. Vanvouver, WA 

98661

808-285-5559 Devanta.Black@kiewit.com 12/2/2021 12/2/2024

Knife River Corporation - 

Northwest
Molly Hesseltine

12222 NW Marina 

Way      

Portland, OR 97231

541-918-5116 molly.hesseltine@kniferiver.com 2/2/2022 2/2/2025

Kodiak Pacific 

Construction
Darryl Umberger

10940 SW Clutter Road 

Sherwood, Oregon  

97140

503-799-5494 darryl@kodiakco.com 12/14/2023 12/14/2026

Lakeside Industries Jon Hegar
4850 NW Front Ave, 

Portland, OR 97210
503-979-9716 jon.hegar@lakesideindustries.com 6/15/2023 6/15/2026

Lawson Corp.
Matt Pittam  

Ryker Smith

230 S Park Street 

Carlton, Or   97111
503-852-0035

mpittam@lawson-corp.com  

rsmith@lawson-corp.com
3/14/2024 3/14/2027
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Legacy Contracting, Inc. Todd Ross
PO Box 1    Stayton, 

OR 97383
503-749-1818 bids@legacycontractinginc.com 12/1/2022 12/1/2025

LTM, Incorporated DBA: 

Knife River Materials

Julie Gettman,  

Jessica Grell,  

Lindsey Seehawer, 

Marybeth Riley

P.O. Box 768  

McMinnville, OR  

97128

503-472-4155
1) Julie.Gettman@kniferiver.com

2) Jessica. Grell@kniferiver.com
2/4/2022 2/4/2025

Max J. Kuney Company Max Kuney
120 N. Ralph Street 

Spokane, WA 99202
509-535-0651 max@maxkuney.com 9/14/2022 9/14/2025

M.L. Houck

Construction Co.
Allison Houck

4444 22nd Ave. NE 

Salem, OR 97301
503-463-7177 sarah@houckco.com 12/1/2022 12/1/2025

MJ Hughes Construction Heidi Joiner

11510 NE 87th Ave  

Vancouver, WA 

98662

360-314-2024 hr@mjhughes.com 12/1/2022 12/1/2025

Moore Excavation, Inc.
Amber Hill  Alison 

Fulton

5501 NE 223rd Ave. 

Fairview, OR 97024
503-674-0900

1) amber.hill@themeigroup.com

2) alison.fulton@themeigroup.com
2/2/2022 2/2/2025

Moreno & Nelson 

Construction Corp.
John Nelson

P.O. Box 794      

Walla Walla, WA  

99362

509-526-5249 john@nelson-corp.com 5/2/2024 5/2/2027

Northeast Electric, LLC Michael Waaiti
1780 Down River Drive  

Woodland, WA   98674
(360) 225-7004 Estimating@nellc.net  9/14/2023 9/14/2026

North Santiam Paving Co. April Hall 
PO Box 516      

Stayton, OR 97383
503-710-2390 ahall@nspor.com 12/1/2022 12/1/2025
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Oregon State Bridge 

Construction, Inc.
Linda Steingraber

PO Box 310     

Stayton, OR 97383
503-767-6722 lsteingraber@orstbridge.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026

RiverBend Construction, 

Inc.

James Kerr                   

Kris Norris                    

P.O.   Box 1067  

Eugene, Oregon 

97440

(503) 932-0315                   

(541) 501-2314                                  

1) kris.norris@rbmaterials.com                                            

2) James.kerr@rbmaterials.com
12/1/2022 12/1/2025

Roger Langeliers 

Construction
Sean Doran

7145 NW Progress Ct. 

Hillsboro, OR 97124
503-533-5709  sean@rlcgroup.com 3/3/2022 3/3/2025

Roy Houck Contruction 

LLC
Allison Houck

4444 22nd Ave. NE 

Salem, OR 97301
503-463-7177 sarah@houckco.com 12/1/2022 12/1/2025

The Saunders Company, 

Inc. 
Glen Whitney

701 E 3rd Newberg, 

OR 97132
503-537-9950 glen@thesaunderscompany.net 9/14/2022 9/14/2025

Scarsella Brothers, Inc Michael Bolster
PO Box 68697 

Seattle, WA 98168
253-261-8987  joe.s@scarsellabros.com 12/2/2021 12/2/2024

Shimmick Construction 

Company, Inc.

Ashley Hirakawa,  

Natalie Rogers 

1 Harbor Center, 

Suite 200 Suisun, CA 

94585

707-410-5023 natalie.rogers@shimmick.com 12/2/2021 12/2/2024

Skanska USA Civil Teresa Maxwell

5055 Wilshire Blvd, 

Suite 700   Los 

Angeles, CA 90036                   

(323) 852-4298     *  (Update when Renewed) 10/13/2021 10/13/2024

Specialized Pavement 

Marking, Inc.
Mark Henning

11095 SW Industrial 

Way, Tualitin, OR 

97062

503-572-5160 mark.henning@spmnw.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026
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Stacy and Witbeck
Nich Partridge 

Tracy Eckman

6979 SE Lake Road 

Portland, Oregon  

97267

(503) 849-9569

(503) 319-3608

1) npartridge@stacywitbeck.com

2) teckman@stacywitbeck.com
4/22/2024 4/22/2027

Suulutaaq Inc. Joel Zeni

120 Shelton

McMurphy St. Ste 

310 Eugene, OR 

97401

541-510-0505 melissa.norlund@suulutaaq.com 11/18/2021 11/18/2024

Tapani, Inc. Charlotte Dwonch

1904 SE 6th Place, 

Battle Ground, WA 

98604

360-687-1148 * (Update when Renewed) 12/2/2021 12/2/2024

Thompson Bros 

Excavating Inc
Christian Denny

18211 NE Fourth 

Plain Rd.       

Vancouver, WA 

98682

360-254-7056 * (Update when Renewed) 6/3/2021 6/3/2024

The Truesdell 

Corporation
Nancy Mackowiak

1310 W. 23rd St. 

Tempe, AZ 85282
(602) 437-1711 * (Update when Renewed) 9/2/2021 9/2/2024

Traylor Bros., Inc. Josh Hanson

3050 E. Airport Way  

Long Beach, CA 

90806

[C] 512-739-

2287
* (Update when Renewed) 12/2/2021 12/2/2024

VSS International, Inc. Maria Prado

3785 Channel Drive 

West Sacramento, CA  

95691

Direct Line (916) 

373-2412
maria.prado@slurry.com 12/1/2022 12/1/2025

Walsh Construction 

Company II, LLC
Amy Reed

16400 Southcenter 

Parkway, Suite 501 

Seattle, WA  98188

206-394-7300 * (Update when Renewed) 12/2/2021 12/2/2024

Weitman Excavation LLC. Rick Morgan  
11225 SW Clay St. 

Sherwood, OR 97140
503-682-3322 Rmorgan@weitmanexcavation.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026
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Westech Construction 

Inc.
Josh Meng

2204 NE 194th Ave, 

Portland, OR 97230
503-777-7000 josh@wtc-inc.com 6/15/2023 6/15/2026

Wildish Construction Co. Jason White
PO Box 40310 

Eugene, OR 97404
541-485-1700

1) jasonw@wildish.com

2) jasona@wildish.com
3/9/2023 3/9/2026

Wildish Standard Paving 

C.
Tim Whiteis

PO Box 40310 

Eugene, OR 97404
541-485-1700 timw@wildish.com 3/9/2023 3/9/2026
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